County of Alameda

+100 Basis Points $6,497,784,645 -$94,266,329 -1.43%

+50 Basis Points $6,543,032,483 -$49,018,491 -0.74%
+75 Basis Points $6,520,408,564 -$71,642,410 -1.09%

No Change $6,592,050,974 $0 0.00%
+25 Basis Points $6,567,541,729 -$24,509,246 -0.37%

-50 Basis Points $6,634,451,046 $42,400,072 0.64%

-25 Basis Points $6,612,367,675 $20,316,701 0.31%

-100 Basis Points $6,680,384,457 $88,333,483 1.34%
-75 Basis Points $6,656,534,417 $64,483,443 0.98%

Int. Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

9/30/2020

1.34%

0.98%

0.64%

0.31%

0.00%

-0.37%

-0.74%

-1.09%

-1.43%
-1.75%

-1.50%

-1.25%

-1.00%

-0.75%

-0.50%

-0.25%

0.00%

0.25%

0.50%

0.75%

1.00%

1.25%

1.50%

1.75%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8

Book Yield per WAM per Percent of Portfolio
County of Alameda 9/30/2020

Agy

Tsy

Corp

Supra

Neg CD
JPA

Muni

Bank

MMF

LAIF

CD

CP

ABS

-0.50%

-0.25%

0.00%

0.25%

0.50%

0.75%

1.00%

1.25%

1.50%

1.75%

2.00%

2.25%

2.50%

-0.25 0.00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

B
o

o
k

Y
ie

ld

Weighted Average Maturity (Years)

Bubble Size = Percent of Portfolio

*Note: Excludes Cash Balance

9

Historical Earnings and Book Rate of Return Performance
County of Alameda

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
$3.4 $5.8 $13.0 $15.5 $18.9 $21.8 $25.4 $28.7 $32.5 $36.5 $40.7 $45.4
$4.6 $8.7 $12.8 $17.3 $22.4 $27.3 $36.5 $38.8 $45.9 $53.0 $60.3 $67.8
$8.4 $15.8 $23.5 $31.1 $40.7 $52.6 $62.1 $70.3 $84.4 $97.7 $110.6 $123.0

$12.7 $22.7 $32.4 $42.8 $56.2 $67.5 $83.2 $93.3 $104.2 $114.2 $123.6 $135.9
$9.9 $17.5 $24.4

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
1.45% 1.36% 1.24%
1.30% 1.17% 1.05%
0.15% 0.19% 0.19%

Benchmark: ICE BofAML Indices 30MMA 10% 1-5yr Tsy, 35% 1-5yr Agy, 5% 1-5yr A-AAA Ex Yankee Corp, and 6MMA 10% 0-1yr Tsy, 20% 0-1yr Agy, 20% 0-1yr A-AAA Corp

9/30/2020

Variance

Month-End Book Yield

Fiscal YTD ($Mil)
FY 2017
FY 2018
FY 2019

Benchmark

FY 2020
FY 2021

$0

$50

$100

$150

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

M
ill

io
n

s

Fiscal Year-to-Date Earnings
FY 2017

FY 2018

FY 2019

FY 2020

FY 2021

0.5%

0.7%

0.9%

1.1%

1.3%

1.5%

1.7%

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

Month-End Book Yield vs Benchmark Portfolio

Benchmark

13

Holdings Allocation by Issuer